Toll Free: 1-800-565-BAKE (2253)
Phone: 506-858-8990
Fax: 506- 859-6929
Email: Sales@BakeMax.com
BakeMax ® / Titan Ventures International Inc.
Warehouses:
20 Caribou St, Moncton, NB E1H 0P3
5705 Valley Belt Rd Independence, OH 44131
1201 E 27th Terrace Pittsburg, KS 66762
Product Specifications:
• Product Dimensions (WDH): 24.09” x 34.85” x 14.29”
• Product Weight: 84 lbs.
Shipping Specifications:
• Shipping Dimensions (WDH): 32” x 38” x 20”
• Shipping Weight: 115 lbs.
Electrical Specifications:
• 208V / 23A / 8000W / 60Hz / 3Ph
• 208V / 38.5A / 8000W / 60Hz / 1Ph
Project:__________________________________
Item:____________________________________
Qty:__________    Date:_____________________
BakeMax BMPLS7KE020 4 Burner Electric Hot Plate
** Due to continuous product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
The BakeMax BMPLS7KE020 is a commercial electric hot plate with 8000 watts of power. It features
four independently controlled burners while also taking up a small width on your countertop. It has
four large 9 ¼” diameter cooking surfaces with temperature adjustment from 140˚F to 464˚F.
Features:
• Completely Constructed of High
Quality Hygienic Stainless-Steel
that is Easy-to-Clean
• NSF & ETL Sanitation Approved
• Thermostatic Controls with a
Temperature Range of 140°F to
464°F
• 6-Stage Temperature Controls
• Heavy-Duty 4” Adjustable Legs
• Safety High Limit to Protect
Operator
• 1-Year Limited Warranty